
Arasikere Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu  121.00  12,100.00  12,100.00  12,100.00  12,100.00 2025-05-26

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole)  60.50  6,050.00  6,050.00  6,050.00  6,050.00 2025-03-04

Cotton - Varalakshmi (Ginned)  85.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00 2025-03-04

Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Horse gram (Whole)  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-03-04

Copra - other  91.00  9,100.00  9,100.00  9,100.00  9,100.00 2025-03-04

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani) - Cowpea (Whole)  76.00  7,600.00  7,600.00  7,600.00  7,600.00 2025-03-04

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal  98.28  9,828.00  9,828.00  9,828.00  9,828.00 2025-03-04

Copra  142.00  14,200.00  14,500.00  10,000.00  14,200.00 2025-03-04

Elephant Yam (Suran)  22.00  2,200.00  2,500.00  2,200.00  2,200.00 2025-03-04

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00  2,700.00  2,800.00 2025-03-04

Wheat - Local  33.50  3,350.00  3,725.00  3,350.00  3,350.00 2025-03-03

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  114.00  11,400.00  12,800.00  9,800.00  11,400.00 2025-03-03

Maize - Local  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-03-03

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal  101.49  10,149.00  11,428.00  10,149.00  10,149.00 2025-03-03

Tamarind Fruit  27.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00 2025-03-03

Capsicum  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-03-01

Carrot  20.00  2,000.00  4,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-03-01

Drumstick  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2025-03-01

Beetroot  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  2,000.00 2025-03-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-03-01

Beans - Beans (Whole)  35.00  3,500.00  6,000.00  2,000.00  3,500.00 2025-03-01

Cabbage  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-03-01

Potato - Local  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-03-01

Tomato  10.00  1,000.00  6,500.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2025-03-01
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Brinjal - Other  13.00  1,300.00  1,500.00  1,300.00  1,300.00 2025-03-01

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  2,000.00  4,000.00 2025-03-01

Onion  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2025-03-01

Coconut - Grade-III  199.00  19,900.00  19,900.00  19,900.00  19,900.00 2025-02-28

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed  54.50  5,450.00  5,450.00  5,450.00  5,450.00 2025-02-27

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole)  126.60  12,660.00  12,660.00  12,660.00  12,660.00 2025-02-18

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-02-15

Thondekai  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2025-02-15

Ginger(Dry) - Dry  85.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00 2025-02-14

Sajje  38.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00 2025-02-13

Gur(Jaggery) - Other  37.00  3,700.00  3,700.00  3,700.00  3,700.00 2025-01-29

Raddish  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-01-27

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Pudi  88.37  8,837.00  8,837.00  8,837.00  8,837.00 2025-01-27

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other  100.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00 2025-01-27

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-01-27

Bunch Beans  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-01-27

Ground Nut Seed  44.00  4,400.00  4,400.00  4,400.00  4,400.00 2025-01-15

Turmeric - Turmeric Stick  121.50  12,150.00  12,150.00  12,150.00  12,150.00 2025-01-10

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal  103.00  10,300.00  10,950.00  10,300.00  10,300.00 2025-01-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Local  36.00  3,600.00  3,600.00  3,600.00  3,600.00 2024-12-30

Ridgeguard(Tori)  20.00  2,000.00  3,500.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2024-12-21

Green Avare (W)  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2024-12-21

Gur(Jaggery) - Achhu  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2024-12-16

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2024-12-07

Sweet Pumpkin  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2024-12-07

Rice - Medium  48.08  4,808.00  4,808.00  4,808.00  4,808.00 2024-11-28

Bullar - Bullar-W  118.00  11,800.00  11,800.00  11,800.00  11,800.00 2024-11-12
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Tamarind Seed  33.00  3,300.00  3,300.00  3,300.00  3,300.00 2024-10-29

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Black  126.00  12,600.00  12,600.00  12,600.00  12,600.00 2024-10-14

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  75.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00 2024-09-23

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Niger Seed  117.15  11,715.00  11,715.00  11,715.00  11,715.00 2024-09-21

Dry Chillies - Local  110.00  11,000.00  11,000.00  11,000.00  11,000.00 2024-09-02

Garlic  120.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00 2024-08-19

Neem Seed  79.40  7,940.00  7,940.00  7,940.00  7,940.00 2024-08-19

Seemebadnekai - Seemebadanekai  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2024-08-03

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Local (Whole)  98.18  9,818.00  9,818.00  9,818.00  9,818.00 2024-07-19

Sunflower - Local  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2024-07-18

Green Peas  93.50  9,350.00  9,350.00  9,350.00  9,350.00 2024-07-05

Honge seed - Honge Seed  38.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00 2024-05-31

Duster Beans - Other  22.31  2,231.00  2,231.00  2,231.00  2,231.00 2024-04-06

Cotton - MCU 5  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2024-01-31

Alasande Gram  79.28  7,928.00  8,005.00  6,000.00  7,928.00 2023-07-26

Coconut - Grade- II  144.12  14,412.00  17,500.00  10,920.00  14,412.00 2023-04-27

Castor Seed - Castor seed  71.00  7,100.00  7,100.00  7,100.00  7,100.00 2022-10-28
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